

STRATION AND Registration and Stamp Department

STAMPS DEPARTMENT OF REGISTRATION AND STAMPS DEPARTMENT OF REGISTRATIO



Certificate of Stamp Duty

E-Stamp Details

E-Stamps Code T OF REGISTRATION AND Total E-Stamp Amount STRATION AND

DEExempted (Amount (Rs.) ON AND 90 AMPS DEPARTMENT OF REGISTRATION AND

E-Stamp Type Issue Date & Time REGISTRATION AND \$24/07/2023-11:41:00 REGISTRATION AND Service Provider or Issuer Details

SP/SRO/DRO/HO Details ATION AND

Purpose ARTMENT OF REGISTRATION A

Name EPARTMENT OF REGISTRATION

Address ARTMENT OF REGISTRAT

Organization Name REGISTE Address ARTMENT OF REGISTE

Number of Persons REGISTE

Number of Persons

01010524072023002318

DEGOVE Stamp Duty (Rs.) N AND SOMPS DEPARTMENT OF REGISTRATION MUNICIPALITY DUTY (Rs.) 0 Planpad Duty (Rs.) That ion and Stamps DEPARTMENT OF REGISTRATION Upkar Amount (Rs.)

OF REGISTRATION AND NON-JUDICIAENT OF REGISTRA

SUNIL GUPTA/SP013741004201800118

ward no 3 souaran tola lalpupur budhar shhadol nt.p. AUDHAR SHAMDUL

REGISTRATION AND STAMPS DEPARTMENT OF REGISTRATION AND

Deed Type MENT OF REGISTRATIO Affidavit PARTMENT OF Deed Instrument OF REGISTRATION AND

Affidavit, that is to say, a statement in writing purporting to be a statement of fact, signed by the person making it and confirmed by him on oath or, in the case of persons by law allowed to affirm instead of swearing, by affirmation. - Fifty rupees.

AFFIDAVIT

First Party Detail:

01010524072023002318

THERESE S/O D/O W/O C/O KUNJUVAREED SHAHPURA BHOPAL BHOPAL Madhya Pradesh INDIA

Second Party Details

BHOPAL BHOPAL Madhya Pradesh INDIA

Digitally signed by SUNIL Date: 2023.07.24 11:41:03





Affidavit

चुहार, जिला-गाउँ ल(म.प्र.)

at Carmel Convent Amlai District Shahdol (M.P.) Do hereby solemnly affirm and fe declare as under:

- That I am the member of the Nirmal Jyoti Society (name of trust/ society/company) having its registered office at Bina running and managing the Carmel Convent Sr. Sec. School Amlai distt Shahdol 484117 (full name and address of the School). I am competent and authorized to swear and submit the affidavit.
- I say that the above school has uploaded the latest and correct information about the Carmel Convent Sr. Sec. School Amlai distt 31/08/2023 Shahdol 484117 in the OASIS (full form) as 31/08/2023.
- I say that the above school is displaying the latest and correct information as required under Bye - law 8.8 (IV) of the affiliation Bye laws of the Central Board of Secondary Education.

I say that the above school is collecting the fees from the student and disbursing the expenses like salary e.t.c to its employees through the electronic clearing services of banks as prescribed by the circular dated 10th December 2016 issued by the Board regarding promotion of cashless transaction in the C.B.S.E. affiliated schools.

गामकर्ता

Date 24/08/2023

Deponent

I, Sr. THERESE D / o KUNJUVAREED U.K. aged about 52 years, residing at Carmel Convent Amlai District Shahdol (M.P.) Do hereby verify that the statement made in paragaph 01 to 04 of the avove affidavit are all true and correct to my knowledge and belief- No- part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed there from.

Date 24/08/2023

Deponent

आका दिनाक किला/की. उन्न करि शाध्यक्त को अठा के उपार की प्रति कर्पना के शाध्यक्त को अठा के उपार की प्रति कर्पना करिया शाध्यक्त किया के अठा करिया विज्ञास प्रति विज्ञास करिया विज्ञास करिया

